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Jacksonville Starbucks

Your Quoted Price Ma
ncrease It Restaurants
Have Increased Their Menu
Prices

Notice
Drivers receive 100% of your tip. Any
order without a tip can be refused by
a driver. Please let drivers know if
you plan to tip with cash when they
confirm your order. The delivery
charge is not a driver tip. Thank You!

Breakfasts
Breakfast Sandwiches or
Wraps
Egg Bites
Oatmeal & Yogurt

Bakery
Bagels

Cake Pops

Cookies, Brownies & Bars
Biscotti & Cookies
Croissants

Loaves & Cakes

Danish & Donuts

Muffins & Scones

Lunch

Panini's
Protein Boxes & Bowls

Sweetener Packets
Choose a Sweetener

Water
Ethos Bottled Water
Sparkling Bottled Water

Featured Drinks
If these are turned off it's because
they are not available in the store on
the app.
Strawberry Funnel Cake

Frappuccino
Layers of strawberry puree and
whipped cream swirled with funnel
cake flavored Frappuccino, topped
with crunchy powdered sugar funnel
cake pieces.
Mocha Cookie Crumble

Frappuccino

Frappuccino Roast coffee, mocha
sauce and Frappuccino chips
blended with milk and ice, layered on
top of whipped cream and chocolate
cookie crumble and topped with
vanilla whipped cream, mocha drizzle
and even more chocolate cookie
crumble.

Iced Chocolate Almond Milk  $5.94

$3.30
$3.30

$5.94

$5.94

Cold Brews

Cold Foam Cascara Cold Brew $4.50

Sweetened Cold Foam is flavored
with our Cascara syrup (for subtle
notes of dark brown sugar and
luscious maple) atop our bold,
smooth Narino 70 Cold Brew, and
finished with just a hint of vanilla
syrup.

Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold

Brew
Just before serving, our
slow-steeped custom blend Narino
70 Cold Brew is topped with a
delicate float of house-made vanilla
sweet cream that cascades
throughout the cup.

Narino 70 Cold Brew

Narino 70 Cold Brew with Milk
Iced Caffe Americano

Iced Starbucks Blonde Caffe
Americano

Iced Cold Foam Cappuccino
Iced Starbucks Blonde Cold
Foam Cappuccino

Iced Coffee

Iced Coffee with Milk

Iced Espresso Shots
Starbucks Doubleshot on Ice
Shots

Starbucks Blonde Doubleshot
on Ice Shots

Iced Flat White

Iced Caffe Latte

Iced Cinnamon Dolce Latte
Iced Skinny Cinnamon Dolce
Latte

Iced Starbucks Blonde Caffe
Latte

Iced Starbucks Blonde Vanilla
Latte

Iced Latte Macchiato

Iced Caramel Macchiato
Iced Cinnamon Almond Milk
Macchiato

Iced Coconutmilk Mocha
Macchiato

Iced Caffe Mocha

Iced Skinny Mocha

Iced White Chocolate Mocha

Iced Teas
Iced Chai Latte
Iced Lightly Sweet Chai Latte
Iced Black Tea
Iced Black Tea Lemonade
Iced Pina Colada Tea Infusion
Iced Pineapple Black Tea
Infusion
Iced Pineapple Black Tea
Infusion Lemonage 1

$4.50

$3.90
$3.90
$3.36
$3.36

$5.10
$5.10

$3.18
$3.18
$2.70
$3.90

$3.90

$5.10
$4.20
$5.10
$5.10

$4.20
$4.80

$5.10
$5.10
$5.58

$5.58

$4.80
$4.80
$5.10

$4.62
$4.62
$3.00
$3.59
$4.20
$3.59

$4.20

Hot Coffees
Caffe Latte - Hot
Our dark, rich espresso balanced
with steamed milk and a layer of
foam.
Caramel Macchiato - Hot
This espresso classic has
espresso shots slowly poured over
lightly aerated milk for a bold and
roasty new way to sip.
Pike Place Roasted Brewed
Hot Coffee
Decaf Pike Place Roasted
Brewed Hot Coffee
Blonde Roasted Brewed Hot
Coffee

$4.02

$4.79

$2.40
$2.40

$2.40

Featured Dark Roasted Brewed $2.40

Hot Coffee

Caffe Misto Brewed Hot Coffee
This Brewed Coffee is a
one-to-one mix of fresh brewed
coffee and steamed milk add up to
one distinctly delicious coffee drink.
Coffee Traveler Brewed Hot
Coffee
A convenient carrier filled with 96
fl. oz. of your selected roast brewed
coffee (12 - 8 oz. cups) that's great
for meetings, picnics or whatever
occasion calls for coffee.
Espresso Shot - Hot
Espresso Con Panna Espresso
Shot - Hot
Espresso Shot meets a dollop of
whipped cream to enhance the rich
and caramelly flavors of a straight-up
shot.
Cinnamon Dolce Latte - Hot
Skinny Cinnamon Dolce Latte -
Hot
Starbucks Blonde Caffe Latte -
Hot
Starbucks Blonde Vanilla Latte
- Hot
Cappuccino - Hot

Starbucks Blonde Cappuccino -

Hot

Caffe Americano - Hot
Starbucks Blonde Caffe
Americano - Hot

Caffe Mocha - Hot

Our rich, full-bodied espresso
combined with bittersweet mocha
sauce and steamed milk, then top it
off with sweetened whipped cream.

Skinny Mocha - Hot

White Chocolate Mocha - Hot
Flat White - Hot

Starbucks Blonde Flat White -
Hot

Latte Macchiato - Hot
This espresso classic has
espresso shots slowly poured over
lightly aerated milk for a bold and

$3.18

$21.60

$2.70
$2.70

$4.79
$4.79

$4.14
$4.62

$4.02
$4.02

$3.00
$3.00

$4.38

$4.62
$4.62
$4.79
$4.79

$4.79



Shaken Expresso
Blonde espresso, cocoa & notes of
malt shaken together & topped with
almond milk.

Starbucks Refreshers Cold

Drinks
Mango Dragonfruit Starbucks $4.50
Refresher
This tropical-inspired pick-me-up is
crafted with a refreshing combination
of sweet mango and dragonfruit
flavors, handshaken with ice and a
scoop of real diced dragon fruit.
Mango Dragonfruit Lemonade $4.80
Starbucks Refresher
Strawberry Acai Starbucks
Refresher
Sweet strawberry flavors are
accented by passion fruit & acai
notes and lightly caffeinated with
Green Coffee Extract.
Strawberry Acai Lemonade
Starbucks Refresher
Very Berry Hibiscus Starbucks $4.80
Refresher
Real fruit juice and whole
blackberries shaken with Green
Coffee Extract for a boost of natural
energy, served over ice.
Very Berry Hibiscus Lemonade$4.80
Starbucks Refresher
Pink Drink Starbucks Refreshef4.80

Our crisp, Strawberry Acai
Refreshers Beverage, with its
accents of passion fruit, is combined
with creamy Coconutmilk. It's a fruity
and refreshing sip of spring, no
matter what time of year.
Ombre Pink Drink Starbucks $4.80
Refresher
As delicious as it is gorgeous. This
refreshing Ombre Pink Drink
combines our light, fruity Cool Lime
Starbucks Refreshers Beverage with
cool, creamy coconutmilk and a
splash of Teavana Shaken Iced
Passion Tango Tea, for a bright burst
of hibiscus notes.
Violet Drink Starbucks $5.10

Refresher
The sweet blackberries and tart
hibiscus of our Very Berry Hibiscus
Starbucks Refreshers Beverage swirl
together with creamy coconutmilk
and ice, creating refreshing (and
violet-hued!) sips.

$4.20

$4.80

Iced London Fog Tea Latte $4.62
Iced Royal English Breakfast  $4.62
Tea Latte

Iced Green Tea $3.00
Iced Green Tea Lemonade $3.59
Iced Matcha Green Tea Latte  $4.62

Iced Matcha Lemonade $3.90
Iced Strawberry Green Tea $3.59
Infusion

Iced Strawberry Green Tea $4.20
Infusion Lemonade

Iced Passion Tango Tea $3.00

Iced Passion Tango Tea

Lemonade

Iced White Tea $3.00
Iced White Tea Lemonade $3.59
Iced Peach Citrus White Tea  $3.59
Infusion

Iced Peach Citrus White Tea  $4.20

Infusion Lemonade

Frappucino Blended
everages

Coffee meets milk and ice in a blender
for arumble and tumble and together

they create one of our original
Frappuccino beverages.

Coffee Frappuccino - Hot $4.79
Espresso Frappuccino - Hot $5.70
Caramel Frappuccino - Hot $5.40
Caramel Cocoa Cluster $5.70

Frappuccino - Hot
Toffee nut syrup, blended with

coffee then topped with caramel

sauce, whipped cream and a mocha

drizzle. More than a classic flavor

combo it's a flavor collision of

chocolate, nuts and caramel.
Caffe Vanilla Frappuccino - Hot $5.40
Cinnamon Roll Frappuccino -  $5.58

Hot
Cinnamon dolce syrup blended
together with coffee, white chocolate
mocha sauce and vanilla bean,
topped with whipped cream and a
cinnamon dolce sprinkle. Sweet and
spicy... that's how we roll.
Horchata AlImondmilk
Frappuccino - Hot
Java Chip Frappuccino - Hot
We blend mocha sauce and
Frappuccino chips with coffee and
milk and ice, then top with whipped
cream and mocha drizzle to bring you
endless java joy.
Mocha Frappuccino - Hot
White Chocolate Mocha
Frappuccino - Hot

Ultra Caramel Frappucciono
Creme Frappuccino. Dark caramel

coffee Frappuccino is enveloped
between layers of whipped cream
that's infused with cold brew, white
chocolate and dark caramel. And on
each layer of whipped cream sits a
dollop of dark caramel sauce. These
layers ensure each sip is as good as
the last; all the way to the end.

Serious Strawberry

Frappuccino

Creme Frappuccino. Summer's
favorite berry stars in our newest
Frappuccino Blended Beverage. We
blend up milk and ice with a
strawberry-botanical infusion, then
layer in splashes of strawberry puree
and top it all with vanilla whipped
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$5.58

$5.40

$5.40
$5.40

$5.99

$5.70

roasty new way to sip.
Cinnamon Almondmilk
Macchiato - Hot
Coconutmilk Mocha Macchiato $5.40
- Hot

Espresso Macchiato - Hot
Our rich espresso marked with
dollop of steamed milk and foam. A
European-style classic.

Hot Drinks

Hot Chocolates Steamed milk with

$5.40

$2.70

vanilla- and mocha-flavored syrups.
$3.59 Topped with sweetened whipped cream

and chocolate-flavored drizzle.

Hot Chocolate $3.59
Skinny Hot Chocolate $3.59
White Hot Chocolate $4.26
Caramel Apple Spice Juice $4.26
Steamed Apple Juice $3.06
Cinnamon Dolce Creme $4.50
Steamer
Steamed Milk Steamer $3.06
Vanilla Creme Steamer $3.59
Hot Teas
Chai Latte $4.50
Black tea infused with cinnamon,

clove, and other warming spices is

combined with steamed milk and

topped with foam for the perfect

balance of sweet and spicy.
Lightly Sweet Chai Tea Latte  $4.50
Organic Chai Tea $2.94
Earl Grey Black Tea $2.94
London Fog Tea Latte $4.50

Black Tea. Bright, citrusy spark of
Italian bergamot blends with subtle
hints of lavender, vanilla syrup, and
steamed milk for this frothy
reinvention of classic Earl Grey tea.
Royal English Breakfast Black $2.94
Tea
Royal English Breakfast Tea
Latte
Emperor's Cloud and Mist
Green Tea
Green Tea. This gently smoky,
softly sweet green tea is cultivated at
3,500 feet, shrouded in ethereal
clouds and mist. It's tasty no matter
what language you say it in.
Matcha Green Tea Latte
Green Tea. Smooth and creamy
matcha is lightly sweetened and
served with steamed milk. A perfect
zen.
Mint Majesty Herbal Tea
Herbal Tea. A blend of mint and a
pinch of lemon verbena creates a
refreshing flavor that's super cool for
a caffeine free herbal tea.
Peach Tranquility Herbal Tea
Herbal Tea. Sweet peach infusion
with light citrus and floral undertones.
Citrus Defender
White Tea. Power through the
winter season with our vitamin C
packed Defense White Tea,
handcrafted with steamed lemonade
and honey.
Defense Wellness Brewed Tea $2.94
White Tea. Put your guard up with
the Vitamin C found in this revitalizing
blend of white tea, which includes
notes of uplifting citrus and
lemongrass.

Disabled Items

$4.50

$2.94

$4.50

$2.94

$2.94

$3.42




Triple Mocha Frappuccino
Creme Frappuccino. Mocha coffee

Frappuccino is enveloped between
layers of whipped cream that's
infused with cold brew, white
chocolate mocha and dark caramel.
On each layer of whipped cream is a
dollop of rich dark mocha sauce.
These layers ensure each sip is as
good as the last; all the way to the

end.

Chai Creme Frappuccino
Cotton Candy Creme

Frappuccino

Creme Frappuccino. Take our
standard Vanilla Bean creme
Frappuccino, add raspberry syrup,
blend it together, finish with whipped
cream and boom, you have a round
trip ticket to magic land...

Double Chocolaty Chip Creme

Frappuccino

Creme Frappuccino. Rich
mocha-flavored sauce meets up with
chocolaty chips, milk and ice for a
blender bash. Top it off with
sweetened whipped cream and
mocha drizzle for a real party in your

mouth.

Matcha Green Tea Creme

Frappuccino

Horchata Almondmilk Creme

Frappuccino

Vanilla Bean Creme

Frappuccino

White Chocolate Creme

Frappuccino
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$5.99

$5.40
$5.40

$5.40

$5.40
$5.70
$4.79

$5.40

Starbuck's
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