

http://www.bamadelivery.com

Jacksonville Starbucks								
Your Quoted Price May		Cold Brews		Hot Coffees				
Your Quoted Price N Increase If Restaura lave Increased Their Prices	nts Menu	Cold Foam Cascara Cold Brew Sweetened Cold Foam is flavored with our Cascara syrup (for subtle notes of dark brown sugar and	\$4.50	Caffe Latte - Hot Our dark, rich espresso balanced with steamed milk and a layer of foam.	\$4.02			
Notice Drivers receive 100% of your t		luscious maple) atop our bold, smooth Narino 70 Cold Brew, and finished with just a hint of vanilla syrup.		Caramel Macchiato - Hot This espresso classic has espresso shots slowly poured over	\$4.79			
order without a tip can be refused by a driver. Please let drivers know if you plan to tip with cash when they		Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Brew	\$4.50	lightly aerated milk for a bold and roasty new way to sip. Pike Place Roasted Brewed	\$2.40			
confirm your order. The delivery charge is not a driver tip. Thank You!		Just before serving, our slow-steeped custom blend Narino 70 Cold Brew is topped with a		Hot Coffee Decaf Pike Place Roasted	\$2.40			
<u>Breakfasts</u>		delicate float of house-made vanilla sweet cream that cascades		Brewed Hot Coffee Blonde Roasted Brewed Hot	\$2.40			
Breakfast Sandwiches or Wraps		throughout the cup. Narino 70 Cold Brew	\$3.90	Coffee Featured Dark Roasted Brewed	\$2.40			
Egg Bites		Narino 70 Cold Brew with Milk	\$3.90	Hot Coffee				
Oatmeal & Yogurt Bakery		Iced Caffe Americano Iced Starbucks Blonde Caffe Americano	\$3.36 \$3.36	Caffe Misto Brewed Hot Coffee This Brewed Coffee is a one-to-one mix of fresh brewed	\$3.18			
Bagels		Iced Cold Foam Cappuccino	\$5.10	coffee and steamed milk add up to one distinctly delicious coffee drink.				
Cake Pops Cookies, Brownies & Bars		Iced Starbucks Blonde Cold Foam Cappuccino	\$5.10		\$21.60			
Biscotti & Cookies		Iced Coffee	\$3.18	A convenient carrier filled with 96				
Croissants		Iced Coffee with Milk	\$3.18	fl. oz. of your selected roast brewed				
Loaves & Cakes		Iced Espresso Shots	\$2.70	coffee (12 - 8 oz. cups) that's great for meetings, picnics or whatever				
Danish & Donuts		Starbucks Doubleshot on Ice	\$3.90	occasion calls for coffee.				
Muffins & Scones		Shots	Ф2 OO	Espresso Shot - Hot	\$2.70			
Lunch		Starbucks Blonde Doubleshot on Ice Shots	\$3.90	Espresso Con Panna Espresso	\$2.70			
Lunch Panini's		Iced Flat White	\$5.10	Shot - Hot				
Protein Boxes & Bowls		Iced Caffe Latte	\$4.20	Espresso Shot meets a dollop of whipped cream to enhance the rich				
1 Totelli Boxes & Bowls		Iced Cinnamon Dolce Latte	\$5.10	and caramelly flavors of a straight-up				
Sweetener Packet	S	Iced Skinny Cinnamon Dolce	\$5.10	shot.	0.4.7 0			
Choose a Sweetener		Latte		Cinnamon Dolce Latte - Hot	\$4.79			
Water		Iced Starbucks Blonde Caffe Latte	\$4.20	Skinny Cinnamon Dolce Latte - Hot	\$4.79			
Ethos Bottled Water	\$3.30	Iced Starbucks Blonde Vanilla	\$4.80	Starbucks Blonde Caffe Latte -	\$4.14			
Sparkling Bottled Water	\$3.30	Latte Iced Latte Macchiato	\$5.10	Hot Starbucks Blonde Vanilla Latte	\$4.62			
Featured Drinks		Iced Caramel Macchiato	\$5.10	- Hot				
If these are turned off it's bed	cause	Iced Cinnamon Almond Milk	\$5.58	Cappuccino - Hot	\$4.02			
they are not available in the st	tore on	Macchiato		Starbucks Blonde Cappuccino -	\$4.02			
the app.		Iced Coconutmilk Mocha	\$5.58	Hot	<u></u>			
Strawberry Funnel Cake	\$5.94	Macchiato		Caffe Americano - Hot	\$3.00			
Frappuccino	,	Iced Caffe Mocha	\$4.80	Starbucks Blonde Caffe Americano - Hot	\$3.00			
Layers of strawberry puree and whipped cream swirled with funne		Iced Skinny Mocha	\$4.80	Caffe Mocha - Hot	\$4.38			
cake flavored Frappuccino, topped with crunchy powdered sugar funnel cake pieces.		Iced White Chocolate Mocha Iced Teas	\$5.10	Our rich, full-bodied espresso combined with bittersweet mocha sauce and steamed milk, then top it	ψ4.50			
Mocha Cookie Crumble	\$5.94	Iced Chai Latte	\$4.62	off with sweetened whipped cream.	_			
Frappuccino		Iced Lightly Sweet Chai Latte	\$4.62	Skinny Mocha - Hot	\$4.62			
Frappuccino Roast coffee, mocha		Iced Black Tea	\$3.00	White Chocolate Mocha - Hot	\$4.62			
sauce and Frappuccino chips blended with milk and ice, layered on		Iced Black Tea Lemonade	\$3.59	Flat White - Hot	\$4.79			
top of whipped cream and chocolate		Iced Pina Colada Tea Infusion	\$4.20	Starbucks Blonde Flat White -	\$4.79			
cookie crumble and topped with		Iced Pineapple Black Tea	\$3.59	Hot	0470			
vanilla whipped cream, mocha dr and even more chocolate cookie	ZZI U	Infusion Iced Pineapple Black Tea	\$4.20	Latte Macchiato - Hot This espresso classic has	\$4.79			
		iceo Pineappie Black Lea	54 70	เ เนอ บอยเชิงจบ บเลงจโบ เโลง				

Iced Pineapple Black Tea

Infusion Lemonage 1

crumble.

Iced Chocolate Almond Milk \$5.94

This espresso classic has

espresso shots slowly poured over lightly aerated milk for a bold and

\$4.20

Shaken Expresso	Iced London Fog Tea Latte	\$4.62	roasty new way to sip.	0 = 40
Blonde espresso, cocoa & notes of	Iced Royal English Breakfast	\$4.62		\$5.40
malt shaken together & topped with almond milk.	Tea Latte		Macchiato - Hot	ФГ 4O
_	Iced Green Tea	\$3.00	Coconutmilk Mocha Macchiato - Hot	\$5.40
Starbucks Refreshers Cold	Iced Green Tea Lemonade	\$3.59	Espresso Macchiato - Hot	\$2.70
<u>Drinks</u>	Iced Matcha Green Tea Latte Iced Matcha Lemonade	\$4.62 \$3.90	Our rich espresso marked with	Ψ2.70
Mango Dragonfruit Starbucks \$4.50	Iced Matcha Lemonade Iced Strawberry Green Tea	\$3.59	dollop of steamed milk and foam. A	
Refresher This tropical-inspired pick-me-up is	Infusion	ψ0.00	European-style classic.	
crafted with a refreshing combination	Iced Strawberry Green Tea	\$4.20	Hot Drinks	
of sweet mango and dragonfruit	Infusion Lemonade		Hot Chocolates Steamed milk v	vith
flavors, handshaken with ice and a scoop of real diced dragon fruit.	Iced Passion Tango Tea	\$3.00	vanilla- and mocha-flavored syr	
Mango Dragonfruit Lemonade \$4.80	Iced Passion Tango Tea	\$3.59	Topped with sweetened whipped	
Starbucks Refresher	Lemonade	# 0.00	and chocolate-flavored drizzl	
Strawberry Acai Starbucks \$4.20	Iced White Tea Iced White Tea Lemonade	\$3.00 \$3.59	Hot Chocolate	\$3.59
Refresher	Iced Write Tea Lemonade Iced Peach Citrus White Tea	\$3.59	Skinny Hot Chocolate White Hot Chocolate	\$3.59 \$4.26
Sweet strawberry flavors are accented by passion fruit & acai	Infusion	ψ0.00	Caramel Apple Spice Juice	\$4.26
notes and lightly caffeinated with	Iced Peach Citrus White Tea	\$4.20	Steamed Apple Juice	\$3.06
Green Coffee Extract.	Infusion Lemonade	•	Cinnamon Dolce Creme	\$4.50
Strawberry Acai Lemonade \$4.80 Starbucks Refresher	E		Steamer	
Very Berry Hibiscus Starbucks \$4.80	Frappucino Blended	•	Steamed Milk Steamer	\$3.06
Refresher	Beverages		Vanilla Creme Steamer	\$3.59
Real fruit juice and whole	Coffee meets milk and ice in a ble		Hot Toos	
blackberries shaken with Green	for a rumble and tumble and toge they create one of our origina		Hot Teas Chai Latte	\$4.50
Coffee Extract for a boost of natural energy, served over ice.	Frappuccino beverages.	.,	Black tea infused with cinnamon,	φ4.50
Very Berry Hibiscus Lemonade\$4.80	Coffee Frappuccino - Hot	\$4.79	clove, and other warming spices is	
Starbucks Refresher	Espresso Frappuccino - Hot	\$5.70	combined with steamed milk and topped with foam for the perfect	
Pink Drink Starbucks Refreshe \$4.80	Caramel Frappuccino - Hot	\$5.40	balance of sweet and spicy.	
Our crisp, Strawberry Acai Refreshers Beverage, with its	Caramel Cocoa Cluster	\$5.70	Lightly Sweet Chai Tea Latte	\$4.50
accents of passion fruit, is combined	Frappuccino - Hot		Organic Chai Tea	\$2.94
with creamy Coconutmilk. It's a fruity and refreshing sip of spring, no	Toffee nut syrup, blended with coffee then topped with caramel		Earl Grey Black Tea	\$2.94
matter what time of year.	sauce, whipped cream and a mocha		London Fog Tea Latte Black Tea. Bright, citrusy spark of	\$4.50
Ombre Pink Drink Starbucks \$4.80	drizzle. More than a classic flavor combo it's a flavor collision of		Italian bergamot blends with subtle	
Refresher	chocolate, nuts and caramel.		hints of lavender, vanilla syrup, and	
As delicious as it is gorgeous. This refreshing Ombre Pink Drink	Caffe Vanilla Frappuccino - Hot		steamed milk for this frothy reinvention of classic Earl Grey tea.	
combines our light, fruity Cool Lime	Cinnamon Roll Frappuccino -	\$5.58	Royal English Breakfast Black	\$2.94
Starbucks Refreshers Beverage with	Hot Cinnamon dolce syrup blended		Tea	
cool, creamy coconutmilk and a splash of Teavana Shaken Iced	together with coffee, white chocolate		Royal English Breakfast Tea	\$4.50
Passion Tango Tea, for a bright burst	mocha sauce and vanilla bean,		Latte	CO O 4
of hibiscus notes. Violet Drink Starbucks \$5.10	topped with whipped cream and a cinnamon dolce sprinkle. Sweet and		Emperor's Cloud and Mist Green Tea	\$2.94
Refresher	spicy that's how we roll.		Green Tea. This gently smoky,	
The sweet blackberries and tart	Horchata Almondmilk	\$5.58	softly sweet green tea is cultivated at	
hibiscus of our Very Berry Hibiscus	Frappuccino - Hot	ФE 40	3,500 feet, shrouded in ethereal clouds and mist. It's tasty no matter	
Starbucks Refreshers Beverage swirl together with creamy coconutmilk	Java Chip Frappuccino - Hot We blend mocha sauce and	\$5.40	what language you say it in.	
and ice, creating refreshing (and	Frappuccino chips with coffee and		Matcha Green Tea Latte	\$4.50
violet-hued!) sips.	milk and ice, then top with whipped		Green Tea. Smooth and creamy matcha is lightly sweetened and	
	cream and mocha drizzle to bring you endless java joy.		served with steamed milk. A perfect	
	Mocha Frappuccino - Hot	\$5.40	zen.	ФО О 4
	White Chocolate Mocha	\$5.40	Mint Majesty Herbal Tea Herbal Tea. A blend of mint and a	\$2.94
	Frappuccino - Hot	ΦΕ 00	pinch of lemon verbena creates a	
	Ultra Caramel Frappucciono Creme Frappuccino. Dark caramel	\$5.99	refreshing flavor that's super cool for	
	coffee Frappuccino is enveloped		a caffeine free herbal tea. Peach Tranquility Herbal Tea	\$2.94
	between layers of whipped cream		Herbal Tea. Sweet peach infusion	Ψ=.σ.
	that's infused with cold brew, white chocolate and dark caramel. And on		with light citrus and floral undertones.	
	each layer of whipped cream sits a		Citrus Defender White Tea. Power through the	\$3.42
	dollop of dark caramel sauce. These layers ensure each sip is as good as		winter season with our vitamin C	
	the last; all the way to the end.		packed Defense White Tea,	
	Serious Strawberry	\$5.70	handcrafted with steamed lemonade and honey.	
	Frappuccino		Defense Wellness Brewed Tea	\$2.94
	Creme Frappuccino. Summer's favorite berry stars in our newest		White Tea. Put your guard up with	,
	Frappuccino Blended Beverage. We		the Vitamin C found in this revitalizing blend of white tea, which includes	1
	blend up milk and ice with a strawberry-botanical infusion, then		notes of uplifting citrus and	
	layer in splashes of strawberry puree		lemongrass.	
	and top it all with vanilla whipped		Disabled Items	
	cream.			

page 2

Disabled Items

\$5.99 Triple Mocha Frappuccino Starbuck's Creme Frappuccino. Mocha coffee Updated 03-04-2021 BTM Frappuccino is enveloped between layers of whipped cream that's infused with cold brew, white chocolate mocha and dark caramel. On each layer of whipped cream is a dollop of rich dark mocha sauce. These layers ensure each sip is as good as the last; all the way to the Chai Creme Frappuccino \$5.40 Cotton Candy Creme \$5.40 Frappuccino Creme Frappuccino. Take our standard Vanilla Bean creme Frappuccino, add raspberry syrup, blend it together, finish with whipped cream and boom, you have a round trip ticket to magic land... Double Chocolaty Chip Creme \$5.40 Frappuccino Creme Frappuccino. Rich mocha-flavored sauce meets up with chocolaty chips, milk and ice for a blender bash. Top it off with sweetened whipped cream and mocha drizzle for a real party in your mouth. Matcha Green Tea Creme \$5.40 Frappuccino Horchata Almondmilk Creme \$5.70 Frappuccino Vanilla Bean Creme \$4.79 Frappuccino

\$5.40

White Chocolate Creme

Frappuccino